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Rome News-Tribune Invitation. 
Dates: 03/12-03/13, 2007 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS * Individual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6835 

Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores 
1 Lee University 295 299 594 
2 John A. Logan CC 300 300 600 
3 Berry College 303 299 602 
4 Marian College IN 307 303 610 
5 Shorter College 303 319 622 
6 Northwood U. FL 315 311 626 
7 Reinhardt College 316 311 627 
8 Cedarville Univ. 321 309 630 
9 MissoUJi Baptist U. 326 308 634 

10 Curnberlands,U of The 312 324 636 
11 Campbellsville u: 321 318 639 
12 Southern Wesleyan U. 321 328 649 
13 Trevecca Nazarene U. 324 335 659 

Cumberland Univ. 326 333 659 

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores 
** 1 Stephen Ford Marian IN 71 72 143 

2 Brandon Cissom LeeU. 71 72 143 
3 Patrick Schei! JhnALogaCC 74 70 144 
4 Tyler Neson LeeU. 73 75 148 

Jeff lvall N'woodFL 75 73 148 
* John Hopper Berry Co. 73 75 148 

7 Bart Johnson Reinhardt 80 69 149 
Nicholas Parker LeeU. 76 73 149 
John Maupin Berry Co. 75 74 149 
Trevor Bowman Cedarville 74 75 149 

11 Jarod Trammell Berry Co. 79 71 150 
12 Jason DeJiacomo Berry Co. 73 78 151 

Cory Cox Cumbrlands 74 77 151 
14 Justin Price Cumbrlands 75 77 152 

Joaquin Correnti Shorter 71 81 152 
16 Christer Friis N'woodFL 76 77 153 

Austin Henderson Berry Co. 77 76 153 
18 Scott McGrcnaghan JhnALogaCC 78 76 154 

Jared Barwick Shorter 76 78 154 
Grant Price JhnALogaCC 76 78 154 
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Rome News-Tribune Invitation. 
Dates: 03/12-03/13, 2007 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Fin. School 

1 Lee University 

2 Brandon Cissom 

T 4 Tyler Neson 

T 7 Nicholas Parker 

T 21 Joshua Lawson 

T 33 Matthew Clouse 

Par-Yardage: 72-6835 

2 John A. Logan CC 

3 Patrick Schei] 

T 18 Scott McGrenaghan 

T 18 Grant Price 

T 21 Phillip Collier 

T 33 Collin Neeman 

3 Berry College 

T 7 John Maupin 

II Jarod Trammell 
T 12 Jason DeJiacomo 

T 16 Austin Henderson 

T 43 Sam Vautier 

4 Marian College IN 

** 1 Stephen Ford 
T 25 Elliot Elger 

T 29 Jacob Murray 

T 29 Nick Olsen 

T 41 Jacob Richards 

5 Shorter College 

T 14 Joaquin Correnti 

T 18 Jared Barwick 

T 29 Alex Lantz 

T 47 Drew Atkinson 

T 50 Joe Butler 

6 l\"orthwood U. FL 
T 4 Jefflvall 

T 16 Christer Friis 

T 50 Christian Pettersen 

T 56 Tony Perla 

T 59 Ben Walsh 

Scores 

295 299 594 

71 72 143 

73 75 148 

76 73 149 

75 80 155 

79 79 158 

300 300 600 

74 70 144 

78 76 154 

76 78 154 

72 83 155 

82 76 158 

303 299 602 

75 74 149 

79 71 150 

73 78 151 

77 76 153 

78 83 161 

307 303 610 

71 72 143 

80 76 156 

78 79 157 

78 79 157 

84 76 160 

303 319 622 

71 81 152 

76 78 154 

77 80 157 

82 80 162 

79 84 163 

315 3II 626 

75 73 148 

76 77 153 

83 80 163 

83 81 164 

81 84 165 
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Rome News-Tribune Invitation. 
Dates: 03/12-03/13, 2007 

Round:2 
FlNAL RESULTS ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6835 

Fin. School 

7 Reinhardt College 

T 7 Bart Johnson 

T 25 Jason Mobley 

T 38 Drew Hayes 

T 56 Joe Liptak 

62 Kyle Garrett 

8 Cedarville Univ. 

T 7 Trevor Bowman 

T 33 Scott Aker 

T 41 Adam Schlappi 

T 59 Dan Atkeson 

T 64 Matt Krogstad 

9 Missouri Baptist U. 

T 21 Cullen Carstens 

T 29 Kyle Jasper 

T 47 Bryan Snider 

T 59 Ryan HoweJL 

67 Michael Smith 

10 Cumberlands,U of The 

T 12 Cory Cox 

T 14 Justin Price 

T 50 Michael Peters 

68 Michael Burgan 

WD Aaron Grubb 

11 Campbellsville U. 

T 25 Warren Kinne 

T 38 Josh Foster 

T 43 Casey Young 

T 50 Barry Payne 

T 50 Corey Young 

12 Southern Wesleyan U. 

T 21 Chris Newton 

T 38 Brad Arrington 

T 56 Pieter Martin 

69 Ronnie Hoffman 

70 Cody Edwards 

Scores 

316 311 627 

80 69 149 

80 76 156 

78 81 159 

78 86 164 

81 85 166 

321 309 630 
74 75 149 

79 79 158 

86 74 160 

84 81 165 

84 84 168 

326 308 634 

76 79 155 

82 7S 157 

84 78 162 

89 76 165 

84 85 169 

312 324 636 

74 77 151 

75 77 152 

81 82 163 

82 88 170 
84 WD 

321 318 639 

81 75 156 
78 81 159 

81 80 161 

81 82 163 

81 82 163 

321 328 649 

78 77 155 

79 80 159 

81 83 164 

83 89 172 

88 88 176 
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Rome News-Tribune Invitation. 
Dates: 03/12-03/13, 2007 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS *" Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6835 

Fin. School Scores 

T 13 Trevecca Nazarene U. 324 335 659 
T43 David King 79 82 161 
T47 Will Scism 81 81 162 
T64 Edward Yu 82 86 168 
T64 Clifton Smith 82 86 168 

72 Matt Carpenter 93 87 180 

T 13 Cwnberland Univ. 326 333 659 

T33 Jonathan Drake 76 82 158 
T43 Benton Hart 79 82 161 
T 50 Cole Brazier 85 78 163 

71 Adam Maxwell 86 91 177 

73 TimIIill 94 108 202 

Fin. Name School Scores 

T 4 John Hopper Berry Co. 73 75 148 
T 25 Eifion Hughes Berry Co. 74 82 156 

T 33 Casey Bohanon Berry Co. 84 74 158 

63 Grey Haddon Berry Co. 83 84 167 
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Rome News-Tribune Invitation. 
Dates: 03/12-03/13, 2007 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS * lndi vid ual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6835 

Fin. Name School Scores 

** 1 Stephen Ford Marian IN 71 72 143 -1 

2 Brandon Cissom LeeU. 71 72 143 -1 

3 Patrick Scheil JhnALogaCC 74 70 144 E 

4 Tyler Neson LeeU. 73 75 148 +4 

Jeff Ivan N'woodFL 75 73 148 +4 

*John Hopper Berry Co. 73 75 148 +4 

7 Bart Johnson Reinhardt 80 69 149 +5 

Nicholas Parker LeeU. 76 73 149 +5 

John Maupin Berry Co. 75 74 149 +5 

Trevor Bowman Cedarville 74 75 149 +5 

11 Jarod Trammell Berry Co. 79 71 150 +6 

12 Jason DeJiacomo Berry Co. 73 78 151 +7 

Cory Cox Cumbrlands 74 77 151 +7 

14 Justin Price Cumbrlands 75 77 152 +8 

Joaquin Correnti Shorter 71 81 152 +8 

16 Christer Friis N'woodFL 76 77 153 +9 

Austin Henderson Berry Co. 77 76 153 +9 

18 Scott McGrenaghan JhnALogaCC 78 76 154 +10 

Jared Barwick Shorter 76 78 154 +10 

Grant Price JhnALogaCC 76 78 154 +10 

21 Chris Newton S'ern Wes. 78 77 155 +11 

Phillip Collier JhnALogaCC 72 83 155 +11 

Cullen Carstens MO Baptist 76 79 155 +11 

Joshua Lawson LeeU. 75 80 155 +11 

25 Warren Kinne Cambelsvil 81 75 156 +12 

Jason Mobley Reinhardt 80 76 156 +12 

Elliot Elger Marian IN 80 76 156 +12 

*Eifiou Hughes Berry Co. 74 82 156 +12 

29 Alex Lantz Shorter 77 80 157 +13 

Jacob Murray Marian IN 78 79 157 +13 

Kyle Jasper MO Baptist 82 75 157 +13 

Nick Olsen Marian IN 78 79 157 +13 

33 Scott Aker Cedarville 79 79 158 +14 

Jonathan Drake CumbrldnTN 76 82 158 +14 

Matthew Clouse LeeU. 79 79 158 +14 

Collin Neeman JhnALogaCC 82 76 158 +14 

"'Casey Bohanon Berry Co. 84 74 158 +14 

38 Drew Hayes Reinhardt 78 81 159 +15 

Brad Arrington S'ern Wes. 79 80 159 +15 

Josh Foster Cambelsvil 78 81 159 +15 

41 Ad.am Schlappi Cedarville 86 74 160 +16 

Jacob Richards Marian IN 84 76 160 +16 
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Rome News-Tribune Invitation. 
Dates: 03/12-03/13, 2007 

Round:2 
FINAL RESULTS * lndi vid ual ** Playoff Winner 

Par-Yardage: 72-6835 

Fin. Name School Scores 

43 David King TNU 79 82 161 +17 

Sam Vautier Berry Co. 78 83 161 +17 

Benton Hart CumbrldnTN 79 82 161 +17 

Casey Young Cambelsvil 81 80 161 +17 

47 Will Scism TNU 81 81 162 +18 

Drew Atkinson Shorter 82 80 162 +18 

Bryan Snider MO Baptist 84 78 162 +18 

50 Barry Payne Cambelsvil 81 82 163 +19 

Joe Butler Shorter 79 84 163 +19 

Cole Brazier CumbrldnTN 85 78 163 +19 

Christian Pettersen N'woodFL 83 80 163 +19 

Corey Young Cambelsvil 81 82 163 +19 

Michael Peters Cumbrlands 81 82 163 +19 

56 Tony Perla N'woodFL 83 81 164 +20 

Pieter Martin S'em Wes. 81 83 164 +20 

Joe Liptak Reinhardt 78 86 164 +20 

59 Ryan Howell MO Baptist 89 76 165 +21 

Dan Atkeson Cedarville 84 81 165 +21 

Ben Walsh N'woodFL 81 84 165 +21 

62 Kyle Garrett Reinhardt 81 85 166 +22 

63 *Grey Haddon Berry Co. 83 84 167 +23 

64 Edward Yu TNU 82 86 168 +24 

Matt Krogstad Cedarville 84 84 168 +24 

Clifton Smith TNU 82 86 168 +24 

67 Michael Smith MO Baptist 84 85 169 +25 

68 Michael Burgan Cumbrlands 82 88 170 +26 

69 Ronnie Hoffman S'emWes. 83 89 172 +28 

70 Cody Edwards S'ern Wes. 88 88 176 +32 

71 Adam Maxwell CumbrldnTN 86 91 177 +33 

72 Matt Carpenter TNU 93 87 180 +36 

73 Tim Hill CumbrldnTN 94 108 202 +58 

WD Aaron Grubb Cumbrlands 84 WO 
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